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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25583  100.00% 129.01-130 191 0.75% 3904 15.26% 21870 85.49%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 25583  100.00% 128.01-129 188 0.73% 4092 15.99% 21679 84.74%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 25582  100.00% 127.01-128 221 0.86% 4313 16.86% 21491 84.01%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 25580 99.99% 126.01-127 196 0.77% 4509 17.62% 21270 83.14%
175.01-176 5 0.02% 10 0.04% 25578 99.98% 125.01-126 213 0.83% 4722 18.46% 21074 82.38%
174.01-175 3 0.01% 13 0.05% 25573 99.96% 124.01-125 215 0.84% 4937 19.30% 20861 81.54%
173.01-174 3 0.01% 16 0.06% 25570 99.95% 123.01-124 243 0.95% 5180 20.25% 20646 80.70%
172.01-173 1 0.04% 27 0.11% 25567 99.94% 122.01-123 254 0.99% 5434 21.24% 20403 79.75%
171.01-172 6 0.02% 33 0.13% 25556 99.89% 121.01-122 235 0.92% 5669 22.16% 20149 78.76%
170.01-171 14 0.05% 47 0.18% 25550 99.87% 120.01-121 269 1.05% 5938 23.21% 19914 77.84%
169.01-170 14 0.05% 61 0.24% 25536 99.82% 119.01-120 260 1.02% 6198 24.23% 19645 76.79%
168.01 - 169 17 0.07% 78 0.30% 25522 99.76%  118.01-119 265 1.04% 6463 25.26% 19385 75.77%
167.01- 168 24 0.09% 102 0.40% 25505 99.70%  117.01-118 259 1.01% 6722 26.28% 19120 74.74%
166.01 - 167 16 0.06% 118 0.46% 25481 99.60%  116.01-117 264 1.03% 6986 27.31% 18861 73.72%
165.01 - 166 14 0.05% 132 0.52% 25465 99.54% 115.01- 116 262 1.02% 7248 28.33% 18597 72.69%
164.01 - 165 26 0.10% 158 0.62% 25451 99.48%  114.01-115 249 0.97% 7497 29.30% 18335 71.67%
163.01 - 164 30 0.12% 188 0.73% 25425 99.38%  113.01-114 273 1.07% 7770 30.37% 18086 70.70%
162.01- 163 28 0.1% 216 0.84% 25395 99.27% 112.01-113 284 1.11% 8054 31.48% 17813 69.63%
161.01 - 162 35 0.14% 251 0.98% 25367 99.16%  111.01-112 244 0.95% 8298 32.44% 17529 68.52%
160.01 - 161 43 0.17% 294 1.15% 25332 99.02% 110.01 - 111 286 1.12% 8584 33.55% 17285 67.56%
159.01 - 160 38 0.15% 332 1.30% 25289 98.85%  109.01-110 306 1.20% 8890 34.75% 16999 66.45%
158.01 - 159 56 0.22% 388 1.52% 25251 98.70% 108.01-109 279 1.09% 9169 35.84% 16693 65.25%
157.01 - 158 45 0.18% 433 1.69% 25195 98.48% 107.01-108 324 1.27% 9493 37.11% 16414 64.16%
156.01 - 157 50 0.20% 483 1.89% 25150 98.31% 106.01- 107 305 1.19% 9798 38.30% 16090 62.89%
155.01 - 156 64 0.25% 547 2.14% 25100 98.11% 105.01- 106 270 1.06% 10068 39.35% 15785 61.70%
154.01- 155 74 0.29% 621 2.43% 25036 97.86% 104.01-105 309 1.21% 10377 40.56% 15515 60.65%
153.01 - 154 70 0.27% 691 2.70% 24962 97.57% 103.01- 104 309 1.21% 10686 41.77% 15206 59.44%
152.01- 153 57 0.22% 748 2.92% 24892 97.30% 102.01-103 312 1.22% 10998 42.99% 14897 58.23%
151.01 - 152 69 0.27% 817 3.19% 24835 97.08% 101.01-102 284 1.11% 11282 44.10% 14585 57.01%
150.01 - 151 70 0.27% 887 3.47% 24766 96.81% 100.01 - 101 315 1.23% 11597 45.33% 14301 55.90%
149.01 - 150 70 0.27% 957 3.74% 24696 96.53%  99.01-100 328 1.28% 11925 46.61% 13986 54.67%
148.01 - 149 95 0.37% 1052 4.11% 24626 96.26%  98.01-99 298 1.16% 12223 47.78% 13658 53.39%
147.01- 148 81 0.32% 1133 4.43% 24531 95.89%  97.01-98 277 1.08% 12500 48.86% 13360 52.22%
146.01 - 147 102 0.40% 1235 4.83% 24450 95.57%  96.01-97 321 1.25% 12821 50.12% 13083 51.14%
145.01 - 146 108 0.42% 1343 5.25% 24348 95.17%  95.01-96 317 1.24% 13138 51.35% 12762 49.88%
144.01 - 145 125 0.49% 1468 5.74% 24240 94.75%  94.01-95 283 1.11% 13421 52.46% 12445 48.65%
143.01 - 144 129 0.50% 1597 6.24% 24115 94.26%  93.01-94 325 1.27% 13746 53.73% 12162 47.54%
142.01- 143 144 0.56% 1741 6.81% 23986 93.76%  92.01-93 311 1.22% 14057 54.95% 11837 46.27%
141.01-142 130 051% 1871 7.31% 23842 93.19%  91.01-92 321 1.25% 14378 56.20% 11526 45.05%
140.01 - 141 123 0.48% 1994 7.79% 23712 92.69%  90.01-91 308 1.20% 14686 57.41% 11205 43.80%
139.01 - 140 122 0.48% 2116 8.27% 23589 92.21%  89.01-90 318 1.24% 15004 58.65% 10897 42.59%
138.01- 139 155 0.61% 2271 8.88% 23467 91.73%  88.01-89 290 1.13% 15294 59.78% 10579 41.35%
137.01-138 153 0.60% 2424 9.48% 23312 91.12%  87.01-88 329 1.29% 15623 61.07% 10289 40.22%

136.01 - 137 160 0.63% 2584 10.10% 23159 90.52%  86.01-87 315 1.23% 15938 62.30% 9960 38.93%
135.01- 136 207 0.81% 2791 10.91% 22999 89.90%  85.01-86 316 1.24% 16254 63.53% 9645 37.70%
134.01-135 170 0.66% 2961 11.57% 22792 89.09%  84.01-85 316 1.24% 16570 64.77% 9329 36.47%
133.01-134 186 0.73% 3147 12.30% 22622 88.43%  83.01-84 305 1.19% 16875 65.96% 9013 35.23%
132.01-133 185 0.72% 3332 13.02% 22436 87.70%  82.01-83 292 1.14% 17167 67.10% 8708 34.04%
131.01-132 191 0.75% 3523 13.77% 22251 86.98%  81.01-82 294 1.15% 17461 68.25% 8416 32.90%
130.01- 131 190 0.74% 3713 14.51% 22060 86.23%  80.01-81 343 1.34% 17804 69.59% 8122 31.75%



~

BE 133 P pfE KT S H >~ FA

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

79.01-80 326 1.27% 18130 70.87% 7779 30.41%  29.01-30 1" 0.04% 25485 99.62% 109 0.43%
78.01-79 258 1.01% 18388 71.88% 7453 29.13%  28.01-29 12 0.05% 25497 99.66% 98 0.38%
77.01-78 314 1.23% 18702 73.10% 7195 28.12%  27.01-28 3 0.01% 25500 99.68% 86 0.34%
76.01-77 300 1.17% 19002 74.28% 6881 26.90%  26.01-27 9 0.04% 25509 99.71% 83 0.32%
75.01-76 303 1.18% 19305 75.46% 6581 25.72%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 25513 99.73% 74 0.29%
74.01-75 267 1.04% 19572 76.50% 6278 24.54%  24.01-25 5 0.02% 25518 99.75% 70 0.27%
73.01-74 306 1.20% 19878 77.70% 6011 23.50%  23.01-24 6 0.02% 25524 99.77% 65 0.25%
72.01-73 316 1.24% 20194 78.94% 5705 22.30%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 25526 99.78% 59 0.23%
71.01-72 300 1.17% 20494 80.11% 5389 21.06%  21.01-22 4 0.02% 25530 99.79% 57 0.22%
70.01-71 275 1.07% 20769 81.18% 5089 19.89%  20.01-21 3 0.01% 25533 99.80% 53 0.21%
69.01-70 269 1.05% 21038 82.23% 4814 18.82%  19.01-20 1 0.00% 25534 99.81% 50 0.20%
68.01 - 69 260 1.02% 21298 83.25% 4545 17.77%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 25534 99.81% 49 0.19%
67.01-68 314 1.23% 21612 84.48% 4285 16.75%  17.01-18 4 0.02% 25538 99.82% 49 0.19%
66.01 - 67 257 1.00% 21869 85.48% 3971 156.52%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 25539 99.83% 45 0.18%
65.01 - 66 250 0.98% 22119 86.46% 3714 14.52%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 25540 99.83% 44 0.17%
64.01 - 65 242 0.95% 22361 87.41% 3464 13.54%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 25542 99.84% 43 0.17%
63.01 - 64 239 0.93% 22600 88.34% 3222 12.59%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 25543 99.84% 41 0.16%
62.01-63 233 0.91% 22833 89.25% 2983 11.66%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 25544 99.85% 40 0.16%
61.01-62 206 0.81% 23039 90.06% 2750 10.75% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 25544 99.85% 39 0.15%
60.01-61 207 0.81% 23246 90.87% 2544 9.94%  10.01-11 3 0.01% 25547 99.86% 39 0.15%
59.01-60 201 0.79% 23447 91.65% 2337 9.13% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 25549 99.87% 36 0.14%
58.01-59 191 0.75% 23638 92.40% 2136 8.35% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 25550 99.87% 34 0.13%
57.01-58 165 0.64% 23803 93.04% 1945 7.60% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 25552 99.88% 33 0.13%
56.01 - 57 172 0.67% 23975 93.71% 1780 6.96% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 25553 99.88% 31 0.12%
55.01-56 160 0.63% 24135 94.34% 1608 6.29% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 25553 99.88% 30 0.12%
54.01-55 123 0.48% 24258 94.82% 1448 5.66% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 25554 99.89% 30 0.12%
53.01-54 126 0.49% 24384 95.31% 1325 5.18% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 25554 99.89% 29 0.11%
52.01-53 99 0.39% 24483 95.70% 1199 4.69% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 25554 99.89% 29 0.11%
51.01-52 91 0.36% 24574 96.06% 1100 4.30% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 25554 99.89% 29 0.11%
50.01 - 51 113 0.44% 24687 96.50% 1009 3.94% 0.00-1 29 0.11% 25583  100.00% 29 0.11%
49.01-50 106 0.41% 24793 96.91% 896 3.50% “*LARZEE™

48.01-49 78 0.30% 24871 97.22% 790 3.09%

47.01-48 60 0.23% 24931 97.45% 712 2.78%

46.01-47 83 0.32% 25014 97.78% 652 2.55%

45.01-46 72 0.28% 25086 98.06% 569 2.22%

44.01-45 45 0.18% 25131 98.23% 497 1.94%

43.01-44 48 0.19% 25179 98.42% 452 1.77%

42.01-43 44 0.17% 25223 98.59% 404 1.58%

41.01-42 34 0.13% 25257 98.73% 360 1.41%

40.01-41 24 0.09% 25281 98.82% 326 1.27%

39.01-40 24 0.09% 25305 98.91% 302 1.18%

38.01-39 29 0.11% 25334 99.03% 278 1.09%

37.01-38 25 0.10% 25359 99.12% 249 0.97%

36.01 - 37 24 0.09% 25383 99.22% 224 0.88%

35.01-36 17 0.07% 25400 99.28% 200 0.78%

34.01-35 23 0.09% 25423 99.37% 183 0.72%

33.01-34 16 0.06% 25439 99.44% 160 0.63%

32.01-33 10 0.04% 25449 99.48% 144 0.56%

31.01-32 12 0.05% 25461 99.52% 134 0.52%

30.01 - 31 13 0.05% 25474 99.57% 122 0.48%



